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2018    Petitioned Warrant Article   
TO THE SELECTMEN OF RYE:

We, the undersigned legal voters of the Town of Rye request you to insert in the warrant for the next Town Meeting the following article:

To see if (Note this needs to be posed as a question)…….

	
	Name (print)
	Address in Rye
	Signature

	1
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	


